
Monthly Decisions on Town Planning Application Appeals 

 
1.1 Between the 16th March and the 7th of April 2011, 15 appeal decisions 

had been received from the Planning Inspectorate. One of those was 
invalid. The table below confirms how many appeals were upheld and 
how many were dismissed. Details of each appeal can be viewed on the 
departmental website. 

 

OVERALL PERFORMANCE 

 

APPEALS  

RECEIVED 

DISMISSED ALLOWED WITHDRAWN 

/INVALID 

 

PERCENTAGE  

DISMISSED 

  

       12 

 

 

       9 

 

      2 

   

         1 

 

     75% 

Not including 

invalid appeal 

 

 
1.2 Of the overall number of appeals these have been divided between 

delegated decisions, i.e those made by officers under the scheme of 
delegation and committee decisions. It will be noted that no appeals of 
refusals at committee had been determined. 

 

DELEGATED DECISIONS 

 
No. of 

APPEALS 

DISMISSED ALLOWED WITHDRAWN/ 

INVALID 
PERCENTAGE 

DISMISSED 

 

     12 

 

 

 

        9 

 

      2 

 

          1 

 

     75% 

 

COMMITTEE DECISIONS 

 

 No. of 

APPEALS 

DISMISSED ALLOWED WITHDRAWN PERCENTAGE 

DISMISSED 

Refusal as per 

officer 

recommendation 

 

    0 

  

     0 

 

     0 

   

       0 

Not applicable as 

no appeals 

decided 

Refusal 

against officer 

recommendation 

 

     0 

 

     0 

 

     0 

 

      0 

Not applicable as 

no appeals 

decided 
  


